
Judge's Signatures

2016 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/8/2016 10:52:03 AM

Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracie Romero4061
Elevate

9.275 9.475 9.3509.450 37.550
13T 1T 4T 9 1 

1 

Makayla Harper4055
Elevate

9.550 9.050 9.7009.200 37.500
1 8T 7T 1 2T

2T

Jovanah Maruri4093
Liberty

9.400 9.475 9.0009.625 37.500
8 1T 1 13T 2T

2T

Magdalena Weible4085
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.325 9.2759.375 37.425
4T 4 6 11 4 

4 

Elle Horst4004
Accel

9.500 9.125 9.5509.175 37.350
2 7 9 2 5 

5 

Olivia Huseman4002
Accel

9.450 9.200 9.4259.025 37.100
4T 6 11 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Cunningham4091
Liberty

9.275 9.350 8.9759.450 37.050
13T 3 4T 15 7 

7 

Anna Dooley4003
Accel

9.475 8.950 9.5258.900 36.850
3 11 13T 3 8 

8 

Jasmine Ghaderi4083
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.000 8.9508.875 36.200
9T 10 15T 16 9 

9 

Malia Molfino4104
Performance

9.175 7.850 9.5009.500 36.025
17T 21 3 4 10 

10 

Sophie Welch4008
Accel

9.350 9.250 9.4257.900 35.925
11 5 26 6T 11 

11 

Sarah Masters4073
Extreme

9.375 8.525 8.5509.200 35.650
9T 17 7T 22T 12 

12 

Brytnee Farley4092
Liberty

9.000 8.925 8.8008.900 35.625
22T 12 13T 18 13 

13 

Ayleen Aluy4131
USA Elite

9.125 9.050 8.3258.875 35.375
20 8T 15T 24 14 

14 

Taylor Niederhaus4094
Liberty

9.325 8.650 9.3757.950 35.300
12 15 25 8 15 

15 

Juliette Jacques4005
Accel

9.175 8.900 8.7758.350 35.200
17T 13 20 19T 16 

16 

Michelle Ng4058
Elevate

9.225 8.600 9.0008.250 35.075
15 16 23 13T 17 

17 

Jamie Tevis4075
Extreme

9.425 8.075 8.6508.850 35.000
6T 20 17 21 18 

18 

Gianna Dosio4025
Champion

9.200 8.150 8.7758.600 34.725
16 19 18 19T 19 

19 

Mikaela Pitts4107
Performance

9.150 7.050 9.4508.275 33.925
19 22 21T 5 20 

20 

Emily Sheneman4023
Champion

8.425 8.425 8.5508.500 33.900
26 18 19 22T 21 

21 

Mila Kujat4006
Accel

9.000 5.825 9.2259.100 33.150
22T 24 10 12 22 

22 

Isabella Morris4134
USA Elite

9.000 6.750 8.1008.050 31.900
22T 23 24 26 23 

23 

Jillian Zaslove4076
Extreme

9.100 5.300 8.3008.275 30.975
21 25 21T 25 24 

24 
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Amanda Miller4038
Deltchev

9.425 0.000 9.3009.000 27.725
6T 26T 12 10 25 

25 

Lauren Bashant4081
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.850 8.9250.000 26.475
25 14 27 17 26 

26 

Christie Ung4120
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 0.0009.550 9.550
27 26T 2 27 27 

27 
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